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DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY, RONO HILLS, DOMUKH

Notification 

Dated: 14-5-2021 No. RGU/Education/Graduated Students to HE/2022 

The following are the recently graduated students who have graduated from Rajiv Gandhi
University and enrolled in Higher Education for the year 2020-21.

Name of student Program graduated Name of institution Name of programme

joined admitted to enrolling into higher | from 

education 
Ms. Dakngam Riba Ph.D. in Educationa Rajiv Gandhi 

University
Rajiv Gandhi 

University
MA EDUCATION, Rajiv Gandhi

University
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Ms. Mumseng Modi MA EDUCATION, Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

Universityy
Rajiv Gandhi 
University 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University
Rajiv Gandhi
University 

Rajiv Gandhi 
University
Rajiv Gandhi 

MA EDUCATION, 
RGU 

Ph.D. in EducationMA EDUCATION,

RGU 
Ms. Lune Yirang

Ms. Moi Riba Ph.D. in Education
RGU 
MA EDUCATION,
RGU 

Ms. Mousumi Nath Ph.D. in Education 

Ph.D. in Education 
RGU 
Graduated From Mr. Anje Riang 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education

Ms. Bem Minu 
Mr. Biki Tahar 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

Mr. Biki Tallum RGU M.A. in Education 
Graduated From 

Ms. Charu Yajik RGU 
Graduated From M.A. in Education 

Ms. Chatam Lowang RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education

|Mr.Dapgio Rigia
Mr. Debia Taku 

RGU 
M.A. in Education Graduated From 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

Ms. Deepa Rijiju RGU 
Ms. Dulley Moniya M.A. in Education 

Graduated From M.A. in Education

Paeh e saon Deai 



RGU University
Rajiv Gandhi

University
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhí 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi
University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University
Rajiv Gandhi

University
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University 
Rajiv Gandhi
University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 

Ms. Habung Mamung Graduated From 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

M.A. in Education Ms. Hijum Ado RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Jeena Tadi RGU M.A. in Education 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Joram Yasu 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated Prom 
RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Likha Jiri 

Ms. Liya Mihu M.A. in Education 
Mr. Lonkhum

Mossang RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

Mr. Mabik Nyicyor RGU M.A. in Education 
Graduated From 

Mr. Miding Darin RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 
Ms. Milak Pertin 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Gradualed From 
RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Millo Asha M.A. in Education 
Mr. Modon Kumar

M.A. in EducationRGU 
Graduated From 

Sonar

M.A. in Education Mr. Mungsa Jai Maan | RGU 
Ms. Monkuni Graduated From 
Taniang 
Mr. Nabam Tayo 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

RGU M.A. in Education 
Graduated From 

Ms. Nani Tunya RGU M.A. in EducationGraduated From 
Ms. Narang Asha RGU M.A. in Education 

Graduated From 
Ms. Neyang Mize 

Ms. Ngurang Amin 
RGU M.A. in Education 
Graduated From 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education Mr. Ngurang Tadap 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Papu Jokhio 
Mr. Rajesh 
Chowdhury 

RGU 
Graduated From 
RGU 

M.A. in Education

M.A. in Education

Par kesa 



Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

Universityy 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi

Universityy 
Rajiv Gandhi

University 
Rajiv Gandhi 

|University

Graduated From 

M.A. in Education Mr. Sony Binggep
Ms. Taba Pinya

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 

Mr. Taba Tapo 
Mr. Tadar Tayu 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

RGU M.A. in Education 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Tadar Yapi 

Mr. Tage Pilya M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 
RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Tai Kampung M.A. in Education 

Mr. Tajin Nilo RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

M.A. in Education_ Mr. Toli Riram
Ms. Tumngam 
Taipodia 

RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Vedanti Ering RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

Mr. Vijay Longda RGU M.A. in Education 
Mr. Wangnen Lampa | Graduated From 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Yajang Tungi RGU 
Graduated From 

M.A. in Education 

M.A. in Education RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Yami Kamra

RGU 
Graduated From 

Ms. Yana Sono M.A. in Education 

Mr. Yom Sakter RGU | M.A. in Education 

poa kesa D 
Head 

Department of Education 

SUIT Head 
Department of Education
Rajiv Gandhi University

Rono Hills, Doimukh
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c~OTTON l JNIVERSITY 
Guwahati, Assam, PIN :781001, India 
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NILAMANI KUMAR 
Enrolment ID :PHY2191004 
Course :Ph.D. 
Department :Physics 

~~) 
Registrar 

IUIIU II llllii11 iuth0

rity 

vaua upro· il Julv lDl4 
• r r:; ;eh: J ,:.u...,•-=--· 

~ ... . ~­. . .. 

., .. ... ... 

. . . . :-: . . . . .. . . 
. .. .. ... . . . . .... ... , . 

.. .. 

.. 
t .. 
; .. 



Blood Group : 

t e of Birth : 
bi le No. : 

------------
02-Apr-1997 
+91-6000407370 

Guardian 's Name & Contact No: 
Mahendra Kumar 
+91-9508299741 

Permanent Address: 

VillfTown: VILL-No.2 CHENGAPARA, PO 
: Sipajhar, PS : Sipajhar, Dist : Darrang, 
State :Assam, PIN : 784145 

NiMm~n; k'uW\O.I(_ 
Holder's Signature 

Valid upto.· 31-July-2024 
In cose the cord lost/found, kindly in/orm/r~turn to: 

Registrar 
COTTON UNIVERSITY 

Panbazar, Guwahati-781001 
Assam, India 

Phone No: +91(361)2733530 
Website : www.cottonuniversity.ac.in 
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